performance of this Contract in amounts not less than the following: 

Bodily injury liability in the amount of Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($500,000) for 

each person and One Million Dollars ($1,000,000) for each accident and property 

damage liability in the amount of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000) 

for all damages arising out of the injury or destruction of property in any one accident 

and subject to that limit per accident a total (or aggregate) limit of One Million Dollars 

($1,000,000) for all damages arising out of injury to or destruction of property during